Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Another name of Majlis Shura is.

Education from first to eight grade is called.

The body which Legislates for the performance of provincial functions.

Another name of Pakistan resolution is.

"And whoever do not judge according to the revealed order of Allah, those are the infidels."

Change were made in the system of local governmens in Pakistan.

The Mughal reign got started in

The Muslmis established goernment in 1192 in

Hazrat Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatamun Nabiyan S.A.W.W. , the Messenger of Allah, said
the Farewell Sermon While standing ner which mountain.

Allama Igbal gave his famous presidential address in 1930

Allama Igbal Open University teachign method is.

The Chairman of the Gilgit Baltistan shall be

Pakistan foundation was laid.

Degrees of Education in Pakisan are.

Which education commission included creting a sense of the value of manual work in

Answers Choice

A

CO®» DOWP DOPP DOmP DOmP U0WP UDOmP UOmP U0DP U0D» U0r» UOm» 00w

oowm >

. Parliament
. Supreme Court

Senate
Natonal Assembly

Higher Primary Educaion

. Secondary Education
. Elementary Education

Higher Secondary Education

. National Assembly
. Provincial Assembly

Senate
Local Governments

Indian Resolution
Lahore Resolution
Islamic Resolution
Equality Resolution

. Surah Al Bagarah

Surah Al Maidah
Surah Al Fatiha
Surah Al Nisa

In 2001
In 2003
In 2005
In 2007

712

1192
1526
1500

Sindh
Hayerabad
South Hindustan

. North Hindustan

Jabal Noor
Jabal Ubad
Jabal Rehmat
Jabal Thor

In Delhi

In Lahore

In Allahabad
In Karachi

Informal
Spatial
Complex
None of these

. Governor Gilgit Baltistan

Chief Minister Gilgit Baltistan
Prime Minister of Pakistan

. President of Pakistan

. on nation
. on Territory
. on Language

Two Nation Theory

Two

Three

. Four
. Five

National Education Commission

1947

B.
1951

National Education Commission



16

17

18

19

20

chiidren.

If Western democracy was imposed on India then the Muslims would be

Which country hosted the First World Cup Hockey Tournament ?

The Administrtor Affairs of the federal Government are run by the Prime Minister and his.

Hazrat Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam Un Nabiyeen S. A.\W.W. delivered his last sermon
standing near Jabal al Rehmat in.

The first editor of th emagazine " World Hockey" published by the Federtion of International
Hockey was

C.

National Education Commission

1952

O w>

DOwW» TOWP

UOm>» 00w

. Hindu
. Muslims
. Minority

. Great Britain
. Germany

India

. Ministers

Friends

. Close Aids

Badar

. Muzdalifa

Uhad

. James Foster
. Peter Hoealy

. Neil Harvey



