

## 12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Full Book Online MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Another name of Majlis Shura is.	A. Parliament B. Supreme Court C. Senate D. Natonal Assembly
2	Education from first to eight grade is called.	A. Higher Primary Education     B. Secondary Education     C. Elementary Education     D. Higher Secondary Education
3	The body which Legislates for the performance of provincial functions.	A. National Assembly B. Provincial Assembly C. Senate D. Local Governments
4	Another name of Pakistan resolution is.	A. Indian Resolution     B. Lahore Resolution     C. Islamic Resolution     D. Equality Resolution
5	"And whoever do not judge according to the revealed order of Allah, those are the infidels."	A. Surah Al Baqarah B. Surah Al Maidah C. Surah Al Fatiha D. Surah Al Nisa
6	Change were made in the system of local governmens in Pakistan.	A. In 2001 B. In 2003 C. In 2005 D. In 2007
7	The Mughal reign got started in	A. 712 B. 1192 C. 1526 D. 1500
8	The Muslmis established goernment in 1192 in	A. Sindh B. Hayerabad C. South Hindustan D. North Hindustan
9	Hazrat Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatamun Nabiyan S.A.W.W. , the Messenger of Allah, said the Farewell Sermon While standing ner which mountain.	A. Jabal Noor B. Jabal Ubad C. Jabal Rehmat D. Jabal Thor
10	Allama Iqbal gave his famous presidential address in 1930	A. In Delhi B. In Lahore C. In Allahabad D. In Karachi
11	Allama Iqbal Open University teachign method is.	A. Informal B. Spatial C. Complex D. None of these
12	The Chairman of the Gilgit Baltistan shall be	A. Governor Gilgit Baltistan B. Chief Minister Gilgit Baltistan C. Prime Minister of Pakistan D. President of Pakistan
13	Pakistan foundation was laid.	A. on nation B. on Territory C. on Language D. Two Nation Theory
14	Degrees of Education in Pakisan are.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
15	Which education commission included creting a sense of the value of manual work in	A. National Education Commission 1947 B. National Education Commission 1951

	children.	C. National Education Commission 1952 D. National Education Commission 1954
16	If Western democracy was imposed on India then the Muslims would be	A. Hindu B. Muslims C. Minority D. Majority
17	Which country hosted the First World Cup Hockey Tournament ?	A. Great Britain B. Germany C. Spain D. India
18	The Administrtor Affairs of the federal Government are run by the Prime Minister and his.	A. Ministers B. Cabinet C. Friends D. Close Aids
19	Hazrat Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam Un Nabiyeen S. A.W.W. delivered his last sermon standing near Jabal al Rehmat in.	A. Arafat B. Badar C. Muzdalifa D. Uhad
20	The first editor of th emagazine " World Hockey" published by the Federtion of International Hockey was	A. James Foster B. Peter Hoealy C. Patrick Rowley D. Neil Harvey